2015 Bramley 20 Mile 19 February 2015
Female Teams

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 Winchester & District AC 575 76 1719 2:13:46 Karen Rushton
215 1833 2:29:30 Kate Towerton
284 1919 2:36:54 Sarah Gurney
2 Reading Roadrunners 593 131 324 2:19:25 Caroline Hoskins
208 1342 2:29:11 Nikki Gray
254 1475 2:33:32 Erica Key
3 Serpentine RC 668 142 1250 2:21:36 Sarah Dudgeon
233 1908 2:31:31 Kirsty Wright
293 1015 2:37:45 Sandra Ahrensfeld
4 Hart Road Runners 698 187 1169 2:27:27 Sarah Cleland
229 1741 2:31:09 Sam Scott
282 1774 2:36:34 Priscilla Smee
5 Totton Running Club 766 89 1860 2:15:08 Helen Wallington
324 1819 2:39:58 Josie Teather-Lovejoy
353 1116 2:42:59 Lucy Buis
6 Lliswerry Runners 851 118 1423 2:18:13 Louise Howells
287 1497 2:37:00 Sarah Lauder
446 1455 2:53:14 Cerianne Jenkins
7 Portsmouth Joggers 985 288 1583 2:37:08 Catherine Metcalf
348 1086 2:42:49 Rebecca Brackwell-Slade
349 1935 2:42:49 Naouele Mchugh
8 Handy Cross Runners 1124 314 1202 2:39:13 Penny Cutler
359 1128 2:43:11 Soraya Bux
451 1721 2:53:29 Emma Russo
9 Wimbledon Windmilers 1143 332 1536 2:41:01 Bernadette Maher
396 1218 2:46:45 Anne Davies
415 1390 2:49:24 Caroline Helder
10 Isle of Wight Road Runners 1351 437 1327 2:51:25 Jodie Giffard
441 1368 2:52:14 Elaine Harris
473 1722 2:57:02 Tarnia Taylor
11 Tadley Runners 1357 372 1353 2:44:59 Karen Grinsted
488 1699 2:58:15 Sharon Riley
497 1266 2:59:22 Claire Eldridge
12 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1393 272 1066 2:35:25 Gemma Bigg
528 1851 3:02:23 Carol Wadeson
593 1391 3:12:57 Louise Henderson
13 Chippenham Harriers 1477 239 1761 2:32:23 Edwina Shirazian
599 1489 3:14:03 Liz Laird
639 1172 3:21:13 Lesley Colman
14 Stubbington Green Runners 1478 335 1708 2:41:23 Gill Rose
478 1564 2:57:23 Marie Mcdonald
665 1403 3:27:42 Sarah Hobby
15 Fareham Crusaders 1520 479 1215 2:57:35 Jessica Davidson
480 1744 2:57:35 Mel Seddon

561 1650 3:08:07 Lucy Peazold
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16 Datchet Dashers

17 Hatch Warren Runners

18 Chineham Park Running Club
19 Slinn AllStars

20 Reading Joggers

Points
1531

1543

1584

1903

1948

Pos

445
537
549

503
504
536

449
567
568

584
644
675

623
653
672

Bib
1628
1380
1782

1832
1124
1388

1299
1337
1929

1222
1319
1459

1398
1412
1439

Time
2:53:.04
3:04:08
3:06:42

2:59:39
2:59:39
3:04:.03

2:53:24
3:08:43
3:08:43

3:11:05
3:22:10
3:29:46
3:18:18
3:23:21
3:29:16

19 February 2015

Name

Yvonne Olney
Lucy Hawthorne
Nina Smith

Mandy Toon
Danielle Butler

Donna Haywood

Emma Filmer
Shelley Gooch-Smith

Joanne Chappell

Claire Davis
Jill Gambrill

Liz Johnson

Judy Hicks-Davies
Gina Hopkins

Margaret Husein



